Warrumbungle Eventing

Coonabarabran

WARRUMBUNGLE EVENTING HOUSEKEEPING

The showground will be open from 8.00am Friday 12th April. Please keep the gate onto the highway
closed.

Stables are on a first in basis there are plenty of large stables available near the Sheep Pavilion. Many
of the old Pony Club stables have been enlarged to accommodate big horses. The stables near the
Bowling Club Gate are reserved please do not use them!

Please note Coonabarabran is on Level 1 water restrictions. While this will not impact on showground
horse water, please be mindful with showers.

There are showers and toilets on each side of the showground and at the XC warm up area. There are
plenty of power outlets for camping. Camping is free. If you have not paid for a stable and intend using
a stable please come and pay at the office. Please note those riders camping with their own yards that
the area from the Jack Beer Pavilion to the road near the stables is a horse free camping area. Campers
with yards can camp below the Jack Beer. You can enter via Bowling Club gates OR drive around the
road if entering from the highway.

The Coonabarabran Primary School P&C will be operating a canteen from 8.00 Saturday and 7.00am
Sunday till after lunch each day with a full menu which will be posted on our facebook page. The Coffee
Cart will also be operating from near the Canteen from 7.30 Saturday and 7.00am Sunday.

The XC course is looking very good with the recent rain the going should be perfect. Thankyou for
supporting our event and ood Luck to all riders over the weekend.

e All results will be on live scoring https://www.nominate.com.au/equest/nsw/

e Back numbers for cross-country will be emailed Thursday for you to print.
e Handwritten back numbers cannot be used.

Riders Representatives:
Sue Burnheim 0428 241 566
Ren Letts 0427 747 140

Veterinarian:
Arkie Pickering 0409 297 387 info@northwestvets.com.au



https://www.nominate.com.au/equest/nsw/
mailto:info@northwestvets.com.au

Dressage

CCN2*-S  13:30 to 13:40
CCN1*  13:00 to 13:06
EVA95  9:30 to 12:40
EVA80-O 12:30 to 15:50
EVA80-)  14:00 to 15:40
EVA65-0 9:30 to 13:20
EVA65-)  11:30 to 14:00
EVA50-O  9:30 to 12:00
EVA50-)  9:30 to 11:10
Show Jumping
EVA50  11:20to 12:30
EVA65  13:00 to 14:46
EVAS0  15:20to 16:42
EvA95 8:00 to 8:50
CCN1*  9:30t0 9:32
CCN2*  10:10 to 10:12

Cross Country

EVAS0
EVAG5
EvA80
EVA95
CCN1*
CCN2*

9:30 to 10:05

10:20 to 11:15
11:35t0 12: 20
12:35to0 13:15
13:30 to 13:35
13:50 to 13:55

Arena one
Arena one
Arena one
Arena four
Arena Three
Arena three
Arena Two
Arena Four
Arena Two

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Test

FEI 2024 2* A test
2024 FEI 1* A test

EvA Test A 95 2020
EvA Test A 80 2020
EvA Test A 80 2020

Ev Test A 45 & 60 2020
Ev Test A 45 & 60 2020
Ev Test A45 & 60 2020
Ev Test A45 & 60 2020



https://inside.fei.org/system/files/2024 CCI2star Test A.pdf
https://inside.fei.org/system/files/2024 CCI1 Intro Test A_0.pdf
https://www.nominate.com.au/equest/nsw/schedules/2020Dressage/5.Ev-Test-A-95-2020.pdf
https://www.nominate.com.au/equest/nsw/schedules/2020Dressage/3.Ev-Test-A-80-2020.pdf
https://www.nominate.com.au/equest/nsw/schedules/2020Dressage/3.Ev-Test-A-80-2020.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/Ev-Test-A-45%2660-2020.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/Ev-Test-A-45%2660-2020.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/Ev-Test-A-45%2660-2020.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/Ev-Test-A-45%2660-2020.pdf

177
178

173 Bethany-jane Rainbow

CCN2* Davidson Cameron & Co

No Rider Name

Alexandra Wolters
Ashlee Lowe

Horse Name
OVERPROOF
JACKPOT JIMMY

CCN1* Barrons Tyre & Mechanical

No Rider Name

Horse Name
KELLERAINS NULLAKI

174 JessSemerfield SOUTHERN-CROSSPHOENEX
175 JessSemerfield VALERIUS-CELESTE

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

EvA95 Austbrokers MGA

No Rider Name

Stephen Mannix
Anna Jarvis

Carly Sawyer
Shai Dever
Susan Burnheim
Emma Morton
Amy Richardson
Audrey Pearce
Georgina Mutton

Hayley Thompson
Peta Garrard
Jasmine Minness
Sharmayne Spencer
Taylor Sulter
Jessica Nudd
Antonia Foster
Valentine Delacroix
Kathy Smith

Olivia Fenton
Ryan Darvill
scr

Sarah Heenan
Rachel Garland
Melissa Koop
Ruby Huggett
Carly Sawyer

Horse Name

AMELLA

HIGHLANDS RIVERSONG
REDAMANCY

SK THUNDER STRUCK
GO INVICTUS

COSMO THE COLONEL
MONEY IN MUD
AMISFIELD BILLY
BILLAGALL FOXTROT

BENTLEY BOY

COLDSTREAM SUPERMODEL
GREENTREES LITTLE DAZZA
HH JACKTASTIC

TOTALLY INTOXICATED
BONN VIVANT

LITTLE GABBS

MISS AMERICAIN

WITH REFLECTION

WENDELA PETALUMA
BUCKLE UP TOBY

DREAM RECURRING

LUDO

DB CAULFIELD

FAIRVIEW DOUBLE DELIGHT
LULU RAEZ

DR
13:30
13:36

DR

13:00
13:08
13:16

DR
9:30
9:36
9:42
9:48
9:54
10:00
10:06
10:12
10:18
Break
10:42
10:48
10:54
11:00
11:06
11:12
11:18
11:24
11:30
Break
11:54
12:00
12:06
12:12
12:18
12:24
12:30
12:36

Arena SJ NIDEWD (8

One 10:10 Sun 13:50
One 10:12 Sun 13:52
Arena SIJ NIDEWD (8

One 9:30 Sun 13:30
One 9:32 Sun 13:32
One 9:34 Sun 13:34
Arena SJ NIDEWD (8

One 8:00 Sun 12:35
One 8:02 Sun 12:36
One 8:04 Sun 12:38
One 8:06 Sun 12:39
One 8:08 Sun 12:41
One 8:10 Sun 12:42
One 8:12 Sun 12:44
One 8:14 Sun 12:45
One 8:16 Sun 12:47
One 8:18 Sun 12:48
One 8:20 Sun 12:50
One 8:22 Sun 12:51
One 8:24 Sun 12:53
One 8:26 Sun 12:54
One 8:28 Sun 12:56
One 8:30 Sun 12:57
One 8:32 Sun 12:59
One 8:34 Sun 13:00
One 8:36 Sun 13:02
One 8:38 Sun 13:03
One 8:40 Sun 13:05
One 8:42 Sun 13:06
One 8:44 Sun 13:08
One 8:46 Sun 13:09
One 8:48 Sun 13:11
One 8:50 Sun 13:12



EvA80 Open Coffee Float & Roaches Harware & Timber
Arena SJ

No Rider Name
98 Emma Morton
100 Boadicea Mountford
102 Barry Sampson

104 Kimberley Brown
106 Stephen Mannix
108 scr

110 Shara Menzies

112 Ashley Randle

114 Ella Lathlean

116 Hayley Thompson
118 Peta Hulbert

120 Renee Birkett-moxon
122 Ella Baird

124 Zoe Baylis

126 Alec Macintosh

128 Susan Burnheim

130 Margaret Lane

132 Hannah Perrin

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Monique Baird
Kaity-lee Taylor
Kath Wilkens
Boadicea Mountford
Alexandra Wolters
Philip Ewart

Ryan Darvill

Rachael Howard
Kate Gordon

EvA80 Junior Poplars Motel

No Rider Name

99 Charlize Mackie
101 Isabella Lloyd george
103 Hannah Murray

105 Mia Conway

107 Paige Baxter

109 Huntah Rope

111 Ebony Inman

113 Lolita Barrett

115
117
119
121
123
125
127
129
131

Reese Spencer-ruddy
Halina Saunders
Minna Poole

Zoe Seckold

Lachlan Hausler
Tayla Clarke

Jazmin Webster
Charlize Mackie

Horse Name

REGAL PARK FLASH POINT
HENBURY BENJAMIN
MAXIMUS ALMIGHTY
KEGASEA

LENNY

TWIST N TIME

ASHAM ROSCOMMON
RPH POSITIVE FACTOR
POMME LA BELLE

L.P PIPPARELLA
ASPEN IN JEUNE
SMART N FAMOUS
BALCAZAR

CHARLIE

GO KAOS

FRAGGLE ROCK
TICKETS FOR YOUTH

CYGNET

TARWIN GROVE VINCENZO
WILKENS ESTATE LILO
HENBURY CARP DIEM
SARABI

MALLYONHILLS DENNIS
CREAMY

ZIGGY WILLIE

BONDI BLUES

Horse Name

DR

12:30
12:36
12:42
12:48
12:54
13:00
13:06
13:12
13:18
13:24
Break
13:48
13:54
14:00
14:06
14:12
14:18
14:24
14:30
Break
15:00
15:06
15:12
15:18
15:24
15:30
15:36
15:42
15:48

DR

MEERSBROOKE ICED LIQUEUR 14:00

MR H

MOCCOSIN

MAESTRO IN MOTION
NICCIS JEWEL

BENNY

ZIPPY HIPPY

ASH

EASIER SAID

QUADRIGA

DREAM PROJECT
CAMELOT REAL WONDER
GO WISP

TARCOOLA LOVE BOAT
TOM

KAEWING MAXIMUS

14:06
14:12
14:18
14:24
14:30
14:36
14:42
Break
15:00
15:06
15:12
15:18
15:24
15:30
15:36
15:42

Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four

Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four

Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four

15:20
15:22
15:24
15:26
15:28
15:30
15:32
15:34
15:36
15:38

15:40
15:42
15:44
15:50
15:52
15:58
16:02
16:04

16:14
16:18
16:24
16:26
16:32
16:36
16:38
16:42
16:46

Arena SJ

Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three

Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three

15:46
15:48
15:54
15:56
16:00
16:06
16:08
16:12

16:16
16:20
16:22
16:28
16:30
16:34
16:40
16:44

SJ Day XC

Sat  11:35
Sat  11:37
Sat  11:39
Sat  11:41
Sat  11:43
Sat  11:45
Sat  11:47
Sat  11:49
Sat  11:52
Sat  11:54
Sat  11:56
Sat  11:58
Sat  12:00
Sat  12:02
Sat  12:04
Sat  12:05
Sat  12:07
Sat  12:08
Sat  12:10
Sat  12:11
Sat  12:12
Sat  12:13
Sat  12:14
Sat  12:15
Sat  12:16
Sat  12:17
Sat  12:18
NIDEWD (o

Sat  11:36
Sat  11:38
Sat  11:40
Sat  11:42
Sat  11:44
Sat  11:46
Sat  11:48
Sat  11:51
Sat  11:50
Sat  11:53
Sat  11:55
Sat  11:57
Sat  11:59
Sat  12:01
Sat  12:03
Sat  12:06



40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
56
58
60

62
64
66
68
70
72
74
76
78
80
82

84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93

EvA65 Open Jacks Hire

No Rider Name

Haylee Murrell
Katherine Deisenberger
Monique Baird
Jacob Hausler
Brooke Stansfield
Linden Knight
Nita Scott

Bre Dillon

Emma Dauvin
Anna Jarvis

Sara Bagley

Ren Letts
Philip Ewart
Nicola Fulwood
Jessica Townsend
Tina Mctavish
Yelena Latter
Jan Mastin
Zazzi Cooper
Melinda Ryan
Shai Dever
Anna Jarvis

SeF
Ren Letts
Leeanne Ryan
Kathryn Hausler
Taylor Mcdonald
Carolyn Stansfield
Amy Richardson
Tracey Downing
Sharla Seckold
Tash Favaloro

Horse Name
OREGON
CASTIELS PRIDE

G FOR GEORGIA
SPIDER

RUN CHEVY RUN
CASTLE ROCK JUST A DOT
MADEIRA

ILL TELL YOU MISS
WAINUI GOLD
KANIKA

APACHE LIL

WILLAGONG LEROY
MALLYONHILLS MANET
CONNIE

VIOLETS DELIGHT

BARBIE

WILKENS ESTATE MATILDA
DRACMOORE DIXIE CHICK
DALLAS

SUFFER IN YOUR JOCKS
HARRY

HIGHLANDS BRIGADIER

WILLAGONG BART
ROCKRIDGE DELLS GOLD
TYSON

SLH THOMMY TANK
VEIL OF TIME

VOLCANIC LUNA
HARVEST TRUE THYME
BONANZA'’S LITTLE JOE
POETRY IN MOTION

DR
9:30
9:36
9:42
9:48
9:54
10:00
10:06
10:12
10:18
10:24
10:30
Break
10:54
11:00
11:06
11:12
11:18
11:24
11:30
11:36
11:42
11:48
11:54
Break
12:18
12:24
12:30
12:36
12:42
12:48
12:54
13:00
13:06
13:12

Arena SJ

Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three

Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three

Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three
Three

13:00
13:02
13:04
13:06
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:20

13:22
13:24
13:26
13:28
13:30
13:32
13:36
13:40
13:44
13:48
13:52

14:02
14:06
14:10
14:12
14:14
14:16
14:20
14:24
14:28
14:32

SJ Day XC

Sat  10:20
Sat  10:22
Sat  10:24
Sat  10:26
Sat  10:28
Sat  10:30
Sat  10:32
Sat  10:34
Sat  10:36
Sat  10:38
Sat  10:40
Sat  10:42
Sat  10:44
Sat  10:46
Sat  10:48
Sat  10:50
Sat  10:52
Sat  10:54
Sat  10:56
Sat  10:58
Sat  11:00
Sat  11:02
Sat  11:04
Sat  11:05
Sat  11:06
Sat  11:07
Sat  11:08
Sat  11:09
Sat  11:10
Sat  11:11
Sat  11:12
Sat  11:13



EvAG65 Junior Elders

No Rider Name

41
43
45
47
49
51
53
55
57
59
61

63
65
67
69
71
73
75
77
79
81
83
84

1
3
5
7
9

11
13
15
17
19
21

23
25
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Reese Spencer-ruddy
Tayla Clarke
Halina Saunders
Emily White
Alyssa Acheson
Lilly Robb
Harriet Downing
Makenna Burr
Sophie White
Matilda Brady
Lliliana Granger

Audrey Pearce
Skye Russell
Olivia Gordon
Abbigail Hunter
Sophie White
Molly Gander
Lillian Hunter
Jazmin Webster
Charlotte Pearce
Brooke Bell
Dauvis Stella
Elouise Galvin

Horse Name

BOHO CHICK
TARCOOLA SILVIA
DENIM OAK

GPS GOLDEN PENNY
DONALD

SONNY

ROCKSTAR D

JOEY

BENJARAS TWINKLES
BAD BOY CHARLIE
DUSTY

BANJO

LINCOLN RED
HARDROCK BIG O
ZAMINGA

BENJARAS WHITES A POPPIN
DASHING MR DARCY
KYNAN

GOLD SKIPPER

JUST DAN DARK OAK
SK RED REGAL
SHIVER

LENNY THE LEGAND

EvA50 Open Country Gardens

No Rider Name

Bryony Pimm
Amanda Newton
Marie Younghusband
Peta Hulbert
Samantha Honeyman
Kate Bebonis
Shaniah Ind

Alicia Forsyth

Elli Haukkala
Stephanie Almond
Stephen Mannix

William Byers
Celia Gander
Katie Turner
Karen Mcelroy
Jennifer Granger
Louise Clay
Donna Ind
Steven Hancock
Bryony Pimm
Amanda Newton

Horse Name

EVADE AND COUNTER
GRADY’S WINTER LUXURY
FLEETWOOD BURBERRY
L.P ADELHEID

BE MY TURPENTINE
FAITH

HOLLYWOOD

MARLEY

1zzY

SHIPS AND GIGGLES
DANNY

FRUIT LOOP

TOSTAR

JTRIDIN IN STYLE

VALYSSIA

PUZZLE

ADMIRAL WELLINGTON
CHEVY

OLIVIA

CANYONLEIGH VICTORIOUS
JENKINS HORNET

DR

11:30
11:36
11:42
11:48
11:54
12:00
12:06
12:12
12:18
12:24
12:30
Break
12:54
13:00
13:06
13:12
13:18
13:24
13:30
13:36
13:42
13:48
13:54
14:00

DR
9:30
9:36
9:42
9:48
9:54
10:00
10:06
10:12
10:18
10:24
10:30
Break
10:54
11:00
11:06
11:12
11:18
11:24
11:30
11:36
11:42
11:48

Arena SJ

Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two

Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two

13:34
13:38
13:42
13:46
13:50
13:54
13:56
13:58
14:00
14:04
14:08

14:18
14:22
14:26
14:30
14:34
14:36
14:38
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:46
14:48

Arena SJ

Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four

Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four
Four

11:20
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36
11:42
11:44
11:48
11:50
11:52
11:54

12:04
12:10
12:12
12:16
12:18
12:20
12:22
12:24
12:26
12:28

SJ Day XC
Sat  10:21
Sat  10:23
Sat  10:25
Sat  10:27
Sat  10:29
Sat  10:31
Sat  10:33
Sat  10:35
Sat  10:37
Sat  10:39
Sat  10:41
Sat  10:43
Sat  10:45
Sat  10:47
Sat  10:49
Sat  10:51
Sat  10:53
Sat  10:55
Sat  10:57
Sat  10:59
Sat  11:01
Sat  11:03
Sat  11:05
XC

Sat  9:30
Sat  9:32
Sat  9:34
Sat  9:36
Sat  9:38
Sat  9:40
Sat  9:42
Sat 9:44
Sat  9:46
Sat  9:48
Sat  9:50
Sat  9:52
Sat  9:54
Sat  9:56
Sat  9:58
Sat  9:59
Sat  10:00
Sat  10:01
Sat  10:02
Sat  10:03
Sat  10:04



2
4
6
8
10
12
14

16
18
20
22
24
26
28

EvA50 Junior Keene Family
No Rider Name

Sophie White
Jazmin Webster
Abbey Wilkens
Hazel Bartlett
Chloe Harris
Emily Hatton
Annika Parker

Jordyn Tom
Harrison White
Lily Englund
Benjamin Birrell
scr

Ruby Mahon
Brooklyn Hunter

Horse Name

GPS SAFFRONS SPICE

ACTION
PRINCESS ZOE
KRICKETT
HANNAH

JEMBRAE RUMOR HASIT
HOSKINS PAPARAZZI

YARRANGOBILLY TOM

GPS ITS RAININ
CASH
SPOOKY

WILGO SATIN RIBBONS

SOLO

DR
9:30
9:36
9:42
9:48
9:54
10:00
10:06
Break
10:30
10:36
10:42
10:48
10:54
11:00
11:06

Arena SJ

Two 11:22
Two 11:26
Two 11:30
Two 11:34
Two 11:38
Two 11:40
Two 11:46
Two 11:56
Two 11:58
Two 12:00
Two 12:02
Two 12:06
Two 12:08
Two 12:14

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

XC

9:31
9:33
9:35
9:37
9:39
9:41
9:43

9:45
9:47
9:49
9:51
9:53
9:55
9:57



